

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL-BICOL REGION CAMPUS

SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

<u>Item</u>	<u>PR NO.</u>	<u>Date of PR</u>	<u>ABC</u>	<u>ITEM/DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT COST</u>	<u>TOTAL COST</u>
1	266-2020	11.24.2020	77,000.00	4 piece TIRE 195/60, R16 6 piece 205/70, R17.5	6,500.00 8,500.00	26,000.00 51,000.00 77,000.00
2	262-2020	11.16.2020	75,000.00	15 unit CONFERENCE CHAIR	5,000.00	75,000.00
3	230, 235, 210-2020	10.14, 9, 6.2020	165,994.00	4 piece DIGITAL PEN TABLET Type: Tablet, Non Display Weight: 811g Dimension: 399.7 x 227 x 16.5mm Stylus; Battery free Pen Pressure Sensitivity- 8192 Controls: 8 keys, 2 Dials	8,500.00	34,000.00
				4 piece HEADPHONE with microphone Headphone Type: Closed, Wireless Bluetooth Wideband: 30Hz-15Hz Narrowband: 40Hz-3.2Hz Frequency Range: 100Hz to 6,500Hz Battery Life: 6-hr rechargeable battery Wireless Range: 40 ft Sensitivity:97dB+/-3dB Input Impedence: 32 Ohms Weight: 0.62 lbs Dimensions: 9.5 x 3 x 7.12 inches Headband: Adjustable+padded	6,000.00	24,000.00
				6 piece LCD/Digital Writing Pad One by Wacom Small (CTL-472) Graphing Drawing Pen Tablet	2,999.00	17,994.00
				15 piecece GRAPHIC DRAWING TABLET PAD Size: Medium: 277 x 189 x 8.7mm / 10.9 x 7.4 x 0.3 inches Active Area: 216.0 x 135.0mm (8.5 x 5.3 inches)	6,000.00	90,000.00

Pressure-sensitive, cordless, battery-free pen
 Pen Pressure Levels 2048

165,994.00

4	257-2020	10.18.2020	76,850.00	3 set Voltage Regulator 10KVA Automatic Voltage Regulator with rated circuit breaker DC Servo motor with time delay V input 160V 60Hz, 220-230V, 60Hz, IP 20 enclosure protection stand alone, accuracy: ±4%, servo motor control 5 set CCTV Camera Dome type; 4MP; IR Range - 30 meters H.265+/H.265; Dual Stream; POE Ready WEB, CMS/NVK; on VIF compatible; eatehr proof 1 unit Telephone	14,950.00 6,000.00 2,000.00	44,850.00 30,000.00 2,000.00
						76,850.00

5	242-2020	10.28.2020	521,000.00	10 piece Modular Hexagon Desks w/ book box. Solid plastic top (oak color) with plastic book box at the bottom. Frame built from tubular steel with silver mist. height adjustable - 22" H to 34" H 30 piece CHAIRS (assorted colors) Dimensions: Seat width: 430mm Seat Depth: 420mm Front legs distance: 425mm Side legs distance left: 435mm Side legs distance right: 435cm Back legs distance: 400mm Back rest height: 840mm Seat back height: 475mm Seat height: 415mm Gross weight: 3.70kg 10 set L-SHAPE SOFA with STOOL Upholstery materials: Fabric + Leather Lounge Dimension: L30.8" x W50.6" x H31.5" 2-Seater Dimension: L53" x W30.71" x H31.5"	276,000.00 24,500.00	276,000.00 245,000.00
---	----------	------------	-------------------	--	-----------------------------	------------------------------

Stool Dimension: L26.4" x W26" x H18.11"

Orientation: L-Shaped with stool

Color: Arma Beige

521,000.00

6	275-2020	12.03.2020	292,083.40	3 set DNA Model: Protein 8-station Kit	22,000.00	66,000.00
				3 set DNA Model Kit B	23,000.00	69,000.00
				3 set KIT: Flow of Genetic Information	16,500.00	49,500.00
				1 piece Poster: Bacteria	4,500.00	4,500.00
				KIT: Mitosis and Meiosis Manipulative		
				3 set Bundle MEIKIT/MITKIT2	3,500.00	10,500.00
				Model: Pregnancy Anatomical, 3B		
				1 sset Scientific	26,771.00	26,771.00
				1 piece Chart: Pregnancy Anatomical	2,000.00	2,000.00
				Chart: Female reproductive system		
				1 piece anatomical	21,000.00	21,000.00
				Chart: male reproductive system		
				1 piece anatomical	21,000.00	21,000.00
				90 acct Labster System Wide Access	242.36	21,812.40
						292,083.40
7	264-2020	12.01.2020	84,500.00	2 box UTP Cable CAT 6 for CCTV 300m	8,000.00	16,000.00
				2 set 8 port POE plus CCTV switch 150m	7,000.00	14,000.00
				CCTV Bullet IP Camera 4MP HD LAN		
				H265+/H265/H264 support ONVIF		
				11 set compatible IP67 outdoor IR range	3,500.00	38,500.00
				300m, NVR compatible,		
				weathertproof		
				30 piece PVC Conduit Electrical Pipe 1 inch	200.00	6,000.00
				25 piece PVC Elbow Electrical 90°	40.00	1,000.00
				20 piece PVC Junction Box with Cover	100.00	2,000.00
				10 piece PVC Pipe Glue	100.00	1,000.00
				1 piece Solid State Drive 500GB for IT unit	6,000.00	6,000.00
				Laptop HDD replacement		
						84,500.00

NOTE: *Deadline for submission of quotation is on December 7, 2020*